	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PFRA.050.3
	PFRA.050.3 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PFRA.050.3
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC 0.50A 60V RESET RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 PFRA.050.3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PFRA.050.3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-SCUF6 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V SC 2700MAH NIMH
NBF-32432 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 19.68X15.74X6.29"GRY
1418CR6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X20X6" GREY
XS2F-M12PUR3A2M Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
A-1PA-113-200B2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 200MM
1-6457207-0 TE Connectivity  C/A SM ST TO LC DUP 10M1
N201-010-BK Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT6 BLACK 10'
1408945 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
M3AAA-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC10A/MC10F/MSC10A
M3TKK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD10K/MC10F/MPK10K
C5782.30.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/20 RG59/U FL CL2/CM 1000'
3659/14 100SF 3M  CABLE 14 COND 100FT SHLD STRAND
1700/26TH 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 26 CO
6354 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6COND 24AWG SLATE 100'
M3826 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG BLK 1000'
01821.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTBLE 4COND 4AWG 2500'
AZ181930 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 100'
SPF1-3-C Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #6 STR-#3
SDR-GN 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL GREEN
STD-101 3M  3/8" WIRE MARKER TAG
VERSAFLEX-1/4-0-SP TE Connectivity  VERSAFLEX-1/4-0-SP
2178-XL/FR 3M  FIRE RTRDNT FIBR OPT SPLICE CASE
9926262520 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 480VAC
104-PR2-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 48VDC
1180-02-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 72VDC
0LKS150.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLS 600V 150A
03453HS2HXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0235003.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM 3A AXL
3AP 10-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST AXL 3AP
PTR016V0700-BK Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 7A
PTGL09AR2R7M2B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 2.7 OHM 120C
SMA5J28AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMA
SMB10J28AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMB
1SMA40AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
MSMLJ70CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO214AB
15KPA22E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 22VWM R6
MXLP4KE27CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO41
MX5KP45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC CASE5A
CR2702AA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM TO220
ROV14-911K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 819V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	PFRA.050.3  keywords
	    	PFRA.050.3
	PFRA.050.3  Schurter Inc
	PFRA.050.3  pdf
	PFRA.050.3  datasheet
	PFRA.050.3  price
	PFRA.050.3  distributor
	electronic components PFRA.050.3
	PFRA.050.3  Circuit Protection
	PFRA.050.3  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PFRA.050.3  FUSE PTC 0.50A 60V RESET RADIAL
	PFRA.050.3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .